INCLINATION REPORT

/
OPERATOR_ Mobil Producing / ADDRESS P. 0. Box 633, Midland, 79702

LEASE Lindreth '"'B" WELL NO. Zl FIELD
LOCATION__ Section 15, T-24-N, R-3-W ?(io Arriba, New Mexico

‘ /

DEPTH INCLINATION { DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

DEGREE ACCUMULATED
338 1/4 1.49 1.49
1375 1/4 4.56 6.05
2380 1/4 4.42 10.47
2884 1/4 2.22 12.69
3291 1/4 1.79 14.48
3791 1/4 2.20 16.68
3900 1/4 48 17.16
4321 1/2 3.66 20.82
4880 1/2 4.86 25.68
5380 1/2 4.35 30.03
5869 1/2 4.25 34.28
6025 1 2.73 37.01
6548 1/2 4.55 41.56
7115 3/4 7.43 48.99
7750 TD 3/4 8.32 57.31

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

Cactus Drilling Corporation

By: Drilling Superintendent
Title: R. Q. McWilliams Drlg Supt.

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared R MeWilliams
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribe erebelow, who on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsocever.

. y /’/ /”/ . . ‘
;//'éé'{?77424244z22m»~/
Affiant"s signature
?gorn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 9qg day of June
81 _ -

Sarey SV

Notary Pulic for Stdte of Texas

My Commission Expires:
April 30, 1985




